
 
Class Specific Questions 

Email your teachers. A staff directory can be found here: 

https://secondary.hcdsb.org/notredame/staff-list/ 

 

*Please ensure you contact teachers using their 

@hcdsb.org email * 

If you have questions about research, online 

databases or re-setting your password, please 

contact our school librarian  

Ms. Messenger – messengerm@hcdsb.org  

Guidance & Post-Secondary Related Questions 

Email your Guidance Counsellor  

Mrs. Beltrano- Last Names – A to G 

beltranog@hcdsb.org  

Mrs. Little-Velianou- Department Head 

- Last Names – H to M 

little-velianoua@hcdsb.org  

Mr. Montesi- Last Names- N to Z-

montesig@hcdsb.org  

Special Education Contacts 

Ms. Piantoni- Department Head – 

piantonid@hcdsb.org 

Mrs. Francis- SERT- 

francismi@hcdsb.org  

Mrs. Mercanti- SERT 

Mercantik@hcdsb.org 

Mrs. Valeri- SERT-  

dininovaleris@hcdsb.org  

 

Life Skills Teacher Contacts 

Ms. Dickson – dicksonsa@hcdsb.org  

Ms. Duch – duchch@hcdsb.org  

ESL Contact 

Mrs. Traynor 

Traynork@hcdsb.org  

Student Success Contacts 

Mrs. L. Sneyd- Grades 9 & 10 – sneydl@hcdsb.org  

Mrs. T. Sneyd- Grade 11 – sneydt@hcdsb.org  

Administration Contacts 

Principal – Mr. Roberts – robertsn@hcdsb.org  

Vice Principal – A- L – Mr. Ilczyszyn - ilczyszynm@hcdsb.org  

Vice Principal – M- Z- Mrs. Morrow–

morrowa@hcdsb.org  

Please reach out to us if you have questions or if 

you require support. 

Notre Dame Mental Health & Chaplaincy Supports 

Mrs. Armstrong Social Worker – 

armstronge3@hcdsb.org 

 Mrs. Pietroiusti- Child & Youth Counsellor – 

pietroiustin@hcdsb.org  

Mr. Dunn – Chaplaincy Leader- 

dunnb@hcdsb.org  
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